Downer Community Association Membership Application Form

(Please return to DCA Office, Frencham Place, Downer ACT 2602)
PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

Name:	Phone:
	Day.
	After hours.
Address:	7 1100 1100101
	Email:
	Linaii.
Downer interests/Comments (Optional):	
[] — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	
*I calcondate that DCA many record these datails for my man	as of Association resemble rebin and cativity
*I acknowledge that DCA may record these details for purpos	es of Association membership and activity.
Signature:	
Oignatare.	
*Membership of the DCA is free. Residents of Downer becor	ne members of the DCA upon receipt of a
signed application by the DCA Management Committee. App	
by the DCA Management Committee.	
Email: downerassociation@gmail.com Web	osite: www.downercommunityassociation.org
Email: downerassociation@gmail.com	www.downorodnimanitydoddoddion.org
Email: downerassociation@gmail.com	www.downoroommankydoooolakon.org
Downer Community	
	Association
Downer Community Membership Applica	Association ation Form
Downer Community	Association ation Form m Place, Downer ACT 2602)
Downer Community Membership Applica (Please return to DCA Office, Frenchar	Association ation Form m Place, Downer ACT 2602)
Downer Community Membership Applica (Please return to DCA Office, Frenchar PLEASE PRINT CLE	Association ation Form m Place, Downer ACT 2602) EARLY
Downer Community Membership Applica (Please return to DCA Office, Frenchar	Association ation Form m Place, Downer ACT 2602) EARLY Phone:
Downer Community Membership Applica (Please return to DCA Office, Frenchar PLEASE PRINT CLE	Association ation Form m Place, Downer ACT 2602) EARLY
Downer Community Membership Applica (Please return to DCA Office, Frenchar PLEASE PRINT CLE Name:	Association ation Form m Place, Downer ACT 2602) EARLY Phone:
Downer Community Membership Applica (Please return to DCA Office, Frenchar PLEASE PRINT CLE	Association ation Form m Place, Downer ACT 2602) EARLY Phone: Day.
Downer Community Membership Applica (Please return to DCA Office, Frenchar PLEASE PRINT CLE Name:	Association ation Form m Place, Downer ACT 2602) EARLY Phone: Day.
Downer Community Membership Applica (Please return to DCA Office, Frenchar PLEASE PRINT CLE Name:	Association ation Form m Place, Downer ACT 2602) EARLY Phone: Day. After hours.
Downer Community Membership Applica (Please return to DCA Office, Frenchar PLEASE PRINT CLE Name:	Association ation Form m Place, Downer ACT 2602) EARLY Phone: Day. After hours.
Downer Community Membership Applica (Please return to DCA Office, Frenchar PLEASE PRINT CLE Name:	Association ation Form m Place, Downer ACT 2602) EARLY Phone: Day. After hours.
Downer Community Membership Applica (Please return to DCA Office, Frenchar PLEASE PRINT CLE Name: Address:	Association ation Form m Place, Downer ACT 2602) EARLY Phone: Day. After hours.
Downer Community Membership Applica (Please return to DCA Office, Frenchar PLEASE PRINT CLE Name:	Association ation Form m Place, Downer ACT 2602) EARLY Phone: Day. After hours.
Downer Community Membership Applica (Please return to DCA Office, Frenchar PLEASE PRINT CLE Name: Address:	Association ation Form m Place, Downer ACT 2602) EARLY Phone: Day. After hours.
Downer Community Membership Applica (Please return to DCA Office, Frenchar PLEASE PRINT CLE Name: Address:	Association ation Form m Place, Downer ACT 2602) EARLY Phone: Day. After hours.
Downer Community Membership Applica (Please return to DCA Office, Frenchar PLEASE PRINT CLE Name: Address: Downer interests/Comments (Optional):	Association ation Form In Place, Downer ACT 2602) EARLY Phone: Day. After hours. Email:
Downer Community Membership Applica (Please return to DCA Office, Frenchar PLEASE PRINT CLE Name: Address:	Association ation Form In Place, Downer ACT 2602) EARLY Phone: Day. After hours. Email:
Downer Community Membership Applica (Please return to DCA Office, Frenchar PLEASE PRINT CLE Name: Address: Downer interests/Comments (Optional): *I acknowledge that DCA may record these details for purpos	Association ation Form In Place, Downer ACT 2602) EARLY Phone: Day. After hours. Email:
Downer Community Membership Applica (Please return to DCA Office, Frenchar PLEASE PRINT CLE Name: Address: Downer interests/Comments (Optional):	Association ation Form In Place, Downer ACT 2602) EARLY Phone: Day. After hours. Email:

Email: downerassociation@gmail.com Website: www.downercommunityassociation.org

^{*}Membership of the DCA is free. Residents of Downer become members of the DCA upon receipt of a signed application by the DCA Management Committee. <u>Applications from non-residents must be approved by the DCA Management Committee</u>.